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2020-21 Easton/NFCA Team GPA
High School (Weighted)

River Hill High School (MD)
York High School (IL)
Legion Collegiate Academy (SC)
Flower Mound High School (TX)
DePaul Catholic HS (NJ)
Saint Thomas Aquinas "Saints" (KS)
South Stanly High School (NC)
West Henderson High School (NC)
Windham High School (NH)
Incarnate Word High School (TX)
H. L. Richards High School (IL)
North Pocono School District (PA)
Lincoln Southwest High School (NE)
Spain Park High School (AL)
LeRoy High School (IL)

Saint Thomas Aquinas "Saints" (KS)
West Carteret High School (NC)
Liberty High School (IA)
Onalaska High School (WI)
Cushing Academy (MA)
Sunnyvale High School (TX)
Lakota West High School (OH)
Papillion-LaVista High School (NE)
Lake Mary High School (FL)
Frankfort Community High School (IL)
Ingleside (TX)

Piedmont High School (OK)
Oaks Christian School (CA)
Lee's Summit North High School (MO)
Pickerington North High School (OH)
Barrington High School (IL)
Bellefonte Area High School (PA)
Boone High School (IA)
Cambridge Christian School (FL)
Riverton High School (KS)
Sheldon High School (CA)
Chesaning Union School (MI)
LaVille High School (IN)
Ardrey Kell High School (NC)
Karnes City High School (TX)
Maryvale High School (AZ)
Essex High School (VA)

4.48
4.413
4.362
43571
4.166
4.15
4.0914
4.0147
4.0001

3.998
3.956
3.942
3.915
3.9
3.895
3.84
3.811
3.785
3.785
3.78
3.78
3.778
3.721
3.706
3.7
3.69
3.687
3.6682
3.664
3.661
3.64
3.639
3.637
3.524
3.52
3.52
3.49
3.406
3.4
3.241





